? ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlua, Vanilla Vodka, Espresso

BONNIE SOUR
Johnnie Walker Black, Lemon,
Ginger Syrup, Bitters

[ |
\pB

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketel One Citroen, Mandarine
Napoleon, Cranberry, Lime

|_G

4

<! NEGRONI
Tanqueray Orange Sevilla,
Campari, Sweet Vermouth

N

COCKTAILS

£9.95

‘" APEROL SOUR

Aperol, Tanqueray, Lemon

2| OLD FASHIONED
Johnnie Walker Black,
Angostura Bitters

E] JOHNNIE WALKER HIGHBALL
Johnnie Walker Black, Ginger Ale,

Ginger Syrup, Lime

AN

"l BLUE OLD FASHIONED #0°

" 50ml Johnnie Walker Blue,
Angostura Bitters

7

VODKA

SMIRNOFF £4.20
KETEL ONE £4.20
KETEL ONE CITROEN £4.60
CHASE ORIGINAL £4.60
CHASE OAK SMOKED £4.60

______RUM |

SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED £4.20
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA £4.20
HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD WHITE £4.40
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD DARK £4.60
KRAKEN DARK SPICED £4.50
EL DORADO 15 £6

MOUNT GAY XO £5.60

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK £4.20
ABERFELDY 12 YEAR OLD £5
ABERLOUR 12 YEAR OLD £4.50
DOUBLE CASK MATURED

BIG PEAT £5
DEANSTON 12 YEAR OLD £4.50
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD £5.50
JURA 12 YEAR OLD £5
KILCHOMAN MACHIR BAY £6

KINGSBARNS DREAM TO DRAM £4.50
BENRIACH THE ORIGINAL TEN £5

{ PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER
FOR OUR EXTENDED
WHISKY MENU

_______GIN______|

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY 10

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
ALCOHOL FREE TANQUERAY

EDINBURGH GIN LIQUEURS
Choose from: Rhubard & Ginger,
Raspberry or Elderflower

HENDRICKS GIN
THE BOTANIST

WHITLEY NEILL
PINK GRAPEFRUIT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

SECRET GARDEN
LEMON VERBENA

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£3.75
£4.40

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

£4.60
£4.60

LIQUEUR

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA
DISARONNO

BENEDICTINE

MANDARIN NAPOLEON
KAHLUA

LIMONCELLO

GLAYVA

BAILEYS (50ML)

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£95

BRANDY & COGNAC

HENNESSEY

REMY MARTIN XO

JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC
BARON DE SIGOGNAC 10 YEAR

All spirits served in a single 25m| measure unless stated

£4.60
£14
£
£6

BININIS

SPARKLING

PROSECCO - LE ALTANE - ITALY
CHAMPAGNE - PALMER & CO - FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE - PALMER & CO ROSE - FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE - VEUVE CLICQUOT - FRANCE

WHITE WINE

VINHO VERDE - CONDE VILAR - PORTUGAL
CHARDONNAY - BERRI ESTATES - AUSTRALIA

PINOT GRIGIO - VINUVA ORGANIC - SICILY

PICPOUL DE PINET - MAS PUECH - FRANCE

ALBARINO A20 - BODEGAS CASTRO MARTIN - SPAIN
VIOGNIER - CREATION - SOUTH AFRICA

SAUVIGNON BLANC - CRAGGY RANGE - NEW ZEALAND

CHABLIS - LE FINAGE - FRANCE

ROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO - CONTO VECCHIO - ITALY

COTES DU PROVENCE - ULTIMATE PROVENCE - FRANCE

RED WINE

SANGIOVESE - PONTEBELLO - ITALY
SHIRAZ - BERRI ESTATES - AUSTRALIA
MALBEC - LUNARIS - ARGENTINA
MERLQOT - VALDIVIESO - CHILE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - BETWEET THE THORNS -
SE AUSTRALIA

CHATEAU LA GASPARDE - BORDEAUX - FRANCE
RIOJA CRIANZA - VINA REAL - SPAIN

PINOT NOIR - SPY VALLEY - NEW ZEALAND

GLASS

£6.50
£10

BTL

£36
£59

£63
£80

175ML  250ML
£6.10 £8.60
£6.10 £8.60
£6.30 £8.90
£7.30 £10.30
£8.60  £12.30
175ML  250ML
£6 £8.60
£8.60  £12.30
175ML  250ML
£6.10 £8.60
£6.30 £8.90
£6.80 £9.50
£7.25 £10.25

*A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill

BTL

£25
£25
£26
£30
£33
£35
£36
£40

BTL

£25
£36

BTL

£25
£26
£28
£28
£28

£30
£33
£40

INNIS AND GUNN LAGER
Scotland | 4.2% / £3.75 / Full bodied
flavour brewed with Naked Golden Oats
for a smooth finish

INCH'S CIDER

England / 4.5% / £3.50 | Made using
100% British apples, grown within 40
miles from their Herejgord mill

DRAUGHT

Please note our draught selection are served as 2/3 pint schooners

GUINNESS

Ireland | 4.2% | £3.75 | The aromas of
roasted Cngee and chocolate makes a
smoothly balanced stout with bitter,
sweet roasted notes

MENABREA

Italy / 4.8% / £3.75 | Pale lager is well
balanced between citrus, bitter tones and
floral, fruity undertones giving a
consistent and refined flavour

BOTTLED

ASAHI

Japan | 5.2% | £5/ A crisp and clean super
dry taste that’s like no other and that goes
beyond the typical beer taste

BELLFIELD BOHEMIAN PILSNER
Scotland / 4.5% /| £5.50 | GF |/ A noble
classic Czech pilsner, pale with a light
body, slight background bitterness and
gentle floral tones from the finest Saaz hops

BELLFIELD LAWLESS VILLAGE IPA

Scotland | 4.5% / £5.50 | GF | Traditional

American IPA made with pale crystal malts

an Cascade and Centennial American
ops

STELLA UNFILTERED

Belgium / 5% | £5.25 | The absence of
filtration allows the fresh flavours of malt
and Saaz hops to burst through for a
naturally flavourful taste

4# DRINK

Bottle: Appletiser £3.50, Coke Zero £3

SAN PELLEGRINO / £3
Lemon or Blood Orange

Indian Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Light Tonic

AN

Glass: Coke, Diet Coke or Lemonade +2.25

Can: Irn Bru £3, Diet Irn Bru £3, Red Bull £3.50

FEVER TREE TONIC WATERS & MIXERS / £2.25

MENABREA ZERO ZERO

Italy /1 0.0% | £3.80 ] Zero Zero is an
alcohol free lager beer produced using a
bottom-fermenting yeast. It has a finely
balanced taste and excellent compact foam

THISTLY CROSS CLOUDY

Scotland / 5.5% / £6 / This crisp and
beautifully balanced medium cloudy
cider is packed full of unﬁltere?goodness

THISTLY CROSS STRAWBERRY
Scotland | 4% | £6.20 | The strawberries
are hand-picked and pressed, resulting in a
lip-smackingly tasty, naturally sweet thirst
quencher

THISTLY CROSS WHISKY CASK
Scotland | 6.7% / £6.20 | Matured in Glen
Moray whisky casks gives this cider its
warming notes of oak, vanilla and honey

SOFT DRINKS
STRATHMORE SPRING or \

SPARKLING WATER
330ml / £2 / 750ml / £4

FRUIT JUICES / £2.50
Orange, Apple, Cranberry,
Pineapple, Tomato

Lemon Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer

e

HOT DRINKS

TEA /h . g £3 AMERICANO £3 Eg?g PS

Scottish Breakfast, Earl Grey, . .

Mint, Lemon &{Ginger 4 CAPPUCCINO £3.25 Vanilla, Hazelnut,
. LATTE £3.25  Salted Caramel

SINGLE ESPRESSO £3 FLAT WHITE £305

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

£3.25 HOT CHOCOLATE £3.50

alternative milks
available

LIQUEUR COFFEE

£8.50

CALYPSO / Kahlua
BAILEYS / Baileys
GAELIC / Glengoyne 10

FRENCH / Courvoisier VS
SKYE / Drambuie
NAPOLEON / Mandarine




