COCKTAILS

£9.95

ESPRESSO MARTINI Kahlua, Vanilla Vodka, Espresso

BONNIE SOUR

Johnnie Walker Black, Lemon, Ginger Syrup, Bitters

COSMOPOLITAN Ketel One Citroen, Mandarine Napoleon, Cranberry, Lime

NEGRONI Tanqueray Orange Sevilla, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

T APEROL SOUR Aperol, Tanqueray, Lemon

OLD FASHIONED Johnnie Walker Black. Angostura Bitters

JOHNNIE WALKER HIGHBALL Johnnie Walker Black, Ginger Ale, Ginger Syrup, Lime

BLUE OLD FASHIONED £40 50ml Johnnie Walker Blue, Angostura Bitters

VODKA

SMIRNOFF	£4.20
KETEL ONE	£4.20
KETEL ONE CITROEN	£4.60
CHASE ORIGINAL	£4.60
CHASE OAK SMOKED	£4.60

RUM

SAILOR JERRY'S SPICED	£4.20
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£4.20
HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD WHITE	£4.40
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD DARK	£4.60
KRAKEN DARK SPICED	£4.50
EL DORADO 15	£6
MOUNT GAY XO	£5.60

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£4.20
ABERFELDY 12 YEAR OLD	£5
ABERLOUR 12 YEAR OLD DOUBLE CASK MATURED	£4.50
BIG PEAT	£5
DEANSTON 12 YEAR OLD	£4.50
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD	£5.50
JURA 12 YEAR OLD	£5
KILCHOMAN MACHIR BAY	£6
KINGSBARNS DREAM TO DRAM	£4.50
BENRIACH THE ORIGINAL TEN	£5

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR EXTENDED WHISKY MENU

GIN

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	£4.60
TANQUERAY 10	£4.60
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.60
ALCOHOL FREE TANQUERAY	£3.75
EDINBURGH GIN LIQUEURS Choose from: Rhubard & Ginger, Raspberry or Elderflower	£4.40
HENDRICKS GIN	£4.60
THE BOTANIST	£4.60
WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT	£4.60
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.60
SECRET GARDEN LEMON VERBENA	£4.60

LIQUEUR

DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA	£4.20
DISARONNO	£4.20
BENEDICTINE	£4.20
MANDARIN NAPOLEON	£4.2
KAHLUA	£4.2
LIMONCELLO	£4.2
GLAYVA	£4.20
BAILEYS (50ML)	£5

BRANDY & COGNAC

HENNESSEY	£4.60
REMY MARTIN XO	£14
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC	£7
BARON DE SIGOGNAC 10 YEAR	£6

DRINKS

GLASS

BTL

SPARKLING

SPARKLING	GLAS	5 DIL	
PROSECCO - LE ALTANE - ITALY	£6.50) £36	
CHAMPAGNE - PALMER & CO - FRANCE	£10	£59	
CHAMPAGNE - PALMER & CO ROSÉ - FRANCE		£63	
CHAMPAGNE - VEUVE CLICQUOT - FRANCE		£80)
WHITE WINE			
VVHITE VVIINE	175ML	250ML	BTL
VINHO VERDE - CONDE VILAR - PORTUGAL	£6.10	£8.60	£25
CHARDONNAY - BERRI ESTATES - AUSTRALIA	£6.10	£8.60	£25
PINOT GRIGIO - VINUVA ORGANIC - SICILY	£6.30	£8.90	£26
PICPOUL DE PINET - MAS PUECH - FRANCE	£7.30	£10.30	£30
ALBARINO A20 - BODEGAS CASTRO MARTIN - SPAIN			£33
VIOGNIER - CREATION - SOUTH AFRICA			£35
SAUVIGNON BLANC - CRAGGY RANGE - NEW ZEALAND	£8.60	£12.30	£36
CHABLIS - LE FINAGE - FRANCE			£40
500 5 1 1 1 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5	47514	050141	DTI
ROSÉ WINE	175ML	250ML	BTL
DINOT CRICIO CONTO VEGGINO LITARY	6/	60.70	COF
PINOT GRIGIO - CONTO VECCHIO - ITALY	£6	£8.60	£25
CÔTES DU PROVENCE - ULTIMATE PROVENCE - FRANCE	£8.60	£12.30	£36
RED WINE	175ML	250ML	BTL
SANGIOVESE - PONTEBELLO - ITALY	£6.10	£8.60	£25
SHIRAZ - BERRI ESTATES - AUSTRALIA	£6.30	£8.90	£26
MALBEC - LUNARIS - ARGENTINA	£6.80	£9.50	£28
MERLOT - VALDIVIESO - CHILE			£28
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - BETWEET THE THORNS - SE AUSTRALIA			£28
CHÂTEAU LA GASPARDE - BORDEAUX - FRANCE	£7.25	£10.25	£30
RIOJA CRIANZA - VIÑA REAL - SPAIN			£33
PINOT NOIR - SPY VALLEY - NEW ZEALAND			£40

DRAUGHT

Please note our draught selection are served as 2/3 pint schooners

INNIS AND GUNN LAGER

Scotland | 4.2% | £3.75 | Full bodied flavour brewed with Naked Golden Oats for a smooth finish

England | 4.5% | £3.50 | Made using 100% British apples, grown within 40 miles from their Hereford mill

GUINNESS

Ireland / 4.2% / £3.75 / The aromas of roasted coffee and chocolate makes a smoothly balanced stout with bitter, sweet roasted notes

MENABREA

Italy | 4.8% | £3.75 | Pale lager is well balanced between citrus, bitter tones and floral, fruity undertones giving a consistent and refined flavour

BOTTLED

ASAHI

Japan | 5.2% | £5 | A crisp and clean super dry taste that's like no other and that goes beyond the typical beer taste

BELLFIELD BOHEMIAN PILSNER Scotland | 4.5% | £5.50 | GF | A noble classic Czech pilsner, pale with a light body, slight background bitterness and gentle floral tones from the finest Saaz hops

BELLFIELD LAWLESS VILLAGE IPA

Scotland / 4.5% / £5.50 / GF / Traditional American IPA made with pale crystal malts and Cascade and Centennial American

STELLA UNFILTERED

Belgium / 5% / £5.25 / The absence of filtration allows the fresh flavours of malt and Saaz hops to burst through for a naturally flavourful taste

MENABREA ZERO ZERO

Italy / 0.0% / £3.80 / Zero Zero is an alcohol free lager beer produced using a bottom-fermenting yeast. It has a finely balanced taste and excellent compact foam

THISTLY CROSS CLOUDY

Scotland | 5.5% | £6 | This crisp and beautifully balanced medium dry cloudy cider is packed full of unfiltered goodness

THISTLY CROSS STRAWBERRY

Scotland | 4% | £6.20 | The strawberries are hand-picked and pressed, resulting in a lip-smackingly tasty, naturally sweet thirst quencher

THISTLY CROSS WHISKY CASK

Scotland | 6.7% | £6.20 | Matured in Glen Moray whisky casks gives this cider its warming notes of oak, vanilla and honey

SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINK

Glass: Coke, Diet Coke or Lemonade £2.25 Bottle: Appletiser £3.50, Coke Zero £3

Can: Irn Bru £3. Diet Irn Bru £3. Red Bull £3.50

SAN PELLEGRINO / £3

Lemon or Blood Orange

STRATHMORE SPRING or SPARKLING WATER 330ml / £2 / 750ml / £4

FRUIT JUICES / £2.50 Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato

FEVER TREE TONIC WATERS & MIXERS / £2.25

Indian Tonic Mediterranean Tonic Light Tonic

Lemon Tonic Ginger Ale Ginger Beer

HOT DRINKS

Scottish Breakfast, Earl Grey, Mint, Lemon & Ginger SINGLE ESPRESSO £3 **DOUBLE ESPRESSO**

AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO LATTE

£3 **SYRUPS** £3.25 Vanilla, Hazelnut, £3.25 Salted Caramel

FLAT WHITE

£3.25 £3.25 HOT CHOCOLATE £3.50

alternative milks available

LIQUEUR COFFEE

£8.50

CALYPSO / Kahlua **BAILEYS** / Baileys GAELIC / Glengoyne 10 FRENCH / Courvoisier VS SKYE / Drambuie

NAPOLEON / Mandarine